
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-106

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Materials Science  Sevryukov O.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  Zagaynov V.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Monte Carlo method  Pyatkov Y.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Workshop: research, methods of nuclear physics  Naumov P.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  Fedotov A.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  Zagaynov V.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Varlamov N.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practicum Project  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Principles of nuclear energy technologies  ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Kochanov M.B.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physics Seminar  Salahutdinov G.H., Fedotov S.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Gorodnichev E.E.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Scherbachev O.V., Heymits M.D., Potanin E.P., Oblizina S.V.,

Voronov S.A., Zagaynov V.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  Fedotov A.M.  ДОТ


